

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NIW:- NH 31 Bagri Chowk to					
Chorkor					
NIA:- Sakishay construction					
pvt. Ltd.					
more part in Ghaswari					
to 19 East panel, more					
Ball masonry.					
Agreement No:- 04/SBD/2020-21					
Date of work start:- 19.2.2021					
Date of work completion:- 18/11/2021					
Actual date of completion:- 11/4/2023					
Record entry					
① providing & fixing of road stud					
100 x 100 mm dia - - as per clause					
36.0 m					36.0 m
② painting two coats including primer coat					
- as per clause					
4	4	0.40	0.60		3.80
4	2	0.4	0.40		1.28
4	4	4.0	0.60		38.40
					43.48 m
On 11/4/23					

(Continuation)

Abstract of Qnty. & costing

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) clearing & grubbing soil land					
width TMBP - 12					
Qty. 0.65 Hae @ 51133.76					33237.00
(2/2) const. of Subgrade & Easement					
Shoulder width TMBP - 12					
Qty. 2193.75 m ³ @ 176.86					387987.00
(3/3) Granular sub base width					
TMBP - 12, Qty. 48.48 m ³					
@ 1596.40					77393.00
(4/4) provide layer spreading					
compact 42 width TMBP - 12					
Qty 20.78 m ² @ 2779.12					57758.00
(5/5) provide layer spreading					
compact 43 width TMBP - 12					
Qty. 151.12 m ³ @ 2536.70					383346.00
(6/6) provide & apply prime					
coat SS-1 width TMBP - 12					
Qty. 2014.93 m ² @ 42.61					85856.00
(7/7) provide & apply tack					
coat RS-1 width TMBP - 12					
Qty. 6224.93 m ² @ 14.48					90861.00
(8/8) patch work over WBM 4.3					
mix seal surface width TMBP - 12					
Qty. 2014.93 m ² @ 186.90					376590.00
					1493020.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/F/P

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) provide 3 lane semi circle bituminous concrete vide TMBP-13					
Qty 106.43 m ³ @ 9366.05					996828.0
(10/13) const. of unreinforced cement concrete pavement vide TMBP-13					
Qty 1288.356 m ³ @ 5610.49					7228308.0
(11/11) Reinforced C.C. mis grade 8 tone vide TMBP-13					
Qty 4.0 m ⁴ @ 1895.25					7581.0
(12/12) Reinforced C.C. mis grade 200 m g tone vide TMBP-13					
Qty 13.0 m ⁴ @ 543.01					7059.0
(13/14) provide 3 fix of retro reflector cautionary sign board vide TMBP-13					
Qty. 10.0 Nos @ 3532.50					35325.0
(14/15) 600 mm x 450 mm @ 150 mm x 150 mm vide TMBP-13, Qty. 7.0 Nos @ 3557.40					24902.0
(15/15) 600 mm circular vide TMBP-13					
Qty. 3.0 m @ 3691.91					11076.0
(16/17) Reinforced C.C. mis grade boundary pillar vide TMBP-13					
Qty. 39.0 m ⁴ @ 484.73					18904.0
(17/19) Plants of trees & their maintenance vide TMBP-13					
Qty 56.0 m ⁴ @ 819.92					45915.0

(Continuation)

9868918.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3868918.00
(18/20) Road masonry with lat applied					
Hemophlastic side TMBP-14					
Qty 650.0 m ² @ 735.45					478036.00
(19/21) provide & fix of 1.00					
manhole & manhole 8.00					
board side TMBP-14					
Qty 2.0 m @ 8877.13					17754.26
(20/22) Excavation for road in					
Soil side TMBP-66.54 m ³					
@ 74.16					4935.00
(21/23) concrete & subgrade					
Earth shoulder side TMBP-14					
Qty. 936.72 m ³ @ 176.86					165668.00
(22/24) Granular sub base side					
TMBP-14, Qty. 101.14 m ³					
@ 1596.40					161560.00
(23/25) provide 1st stretch					
compact G-2 side TMBP-14					
Qty 43.24 m ³ @ 2779.12					120169.00
(24/26) provide 1st stretch compact					
G-3 side TMBP-10					
Qty. 43.24 m ³ @ 2536.70					109687.00
(25/31) concrete of unarmatured					
concrete pavement side TMBP-14					
Qty. 110.88 m ³ @ 5610.49					622091.00

(Continuation)

11548718.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BIFIP				11548718.0
(26/32) provide & fix up road stud					
100x100 mm dia					
Qty. 36.0 Nos @ 218.85					7879.0
(27/33) provide & fix up road					
reflectors circular band wide					
TMBP-15, Qty. 4.0 Nos @ 3532.50					14130.0
(28/34) 900 mm side octagon wide					
TMBP-15, Qty. 2.0 Nos					
@ 7716.00					15432.0
(29/35) Road mark with hot					
applies thermoplastic wide					
TMBP-15, Qty. 8.0 Nos					
@ 735.44					5883.5
(30/38) Paint two coats including					
primer wide TMBP-18					
Qty. 43.48 m ² @ 97.18					4225.0
					11596270.0
Add 1% L.C.				(+)	115963.0
Add 12% GST				(+)	1391552.0
Add 10% Srf				(+)	98250.0
					13202025.0
10% 2% below				(-)	264050.0
					12937985.0
10% Paving bill payment				(-)	12750000.0
work has been completed as per specifications					187985.0

(Continuation)

 60
 11/4/23
 JE